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Rea
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Both
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Rea
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Both
Fake
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Both
Fake
Fake
Rea
Rea
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Rea
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Fake
Rea
Rea
Rea
Fake
Rea
Rea

Jay and Silent Bob Strike Back

Grand Theft Auto

American Horror Story

Dirty Work
Adult Swim
Daria

The Dick Van Dike Show

Community

30 Rock
Groundhog Day

UHF

Home Improvement

Futurauma

The Big Lebowski
Pulp Fiction
Scoobie Doo

fox

Home Alone

Title

Pleasantville

Goodwill Hunting 2
$#*! My Dad Says

The Misfits of Science
Jack Howitzer

My Roanoke Nightmare
Galaxy Quest

The Truman Show
Eight is Enough
Darkwing Duck

Struck By Lightning
Men In Black Who Like to Have Sex With Each Other
Too Many Cooks

Sick Sad World
Lamp Unto My Feet
The Larry Sanders Show
Kids Are People Too
The Muppet Show

The Alan Brady Show
Supertrain

News Radio

Inspector Spacetime
Just the Ten Of Us

The Red Green Show
The Girly Show

Heidi II

Tarzan and the Super 7
Top of the Heap
Wheel of Fish

Tool Time

Holmes and Yoyo
Celebrity Jeopardy

The Scary Door
Logjammin’

Fox Force Five

Poodle Justice

ABC Barn Dance

The Doctors

Bearcats

Angels With Filthy Souls
Adam’s Rib

I Love To Eat



Num
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Source

Blaseball
Futurauma

Harry Potter

Calvin & Hobbes
Star Wars Episode 1
Star Trek

The Office

Battestar Galactica
Rollerball

South Park

Future Sport
Hitchhikers

The Sirens of Titan by Kurt Vonnegut
Motorball

Death Race 2000

Sport

Blaseball

Blernsball

Quiddich

Calvinball

Podracing

Parrises Squares
Flonkerton

Pyramid

Rollerball
Sarcastaball
Futuresport

Brockian Ultra-Cricket
German Batball
Motorball
Transcontinental Road Race



Num
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Brand

Big Belly Burger

The Daily Planet

Buy 'N Large

Sprunk
Weyland-Yutani
Pizza Planet
Brawndo

Big Kahuna Burger
Slurm

Girls With Low Self Esteem
MILF Island

United Fruitcake Outlet
Central Perk
Yoyodne Propulsion Systems
Binford Tools

Dunder Mifflin

Royal Diner

S-Mart

Tornado in a Can
Pear Computers
Ponderosa

Paddy's Pub
Vandelay Industries
Initech

Caff-Pow

Mega Lo Mart
Quickstop

Mooby's

ACME Corporation
Wayne Industries
WIing Kong Industries
Mr. Sparkle

Source

DC Comics Universe
Superman

Wall*E and Up
Grand Theft Auto
Alien

Toy Story, Onward(As pizza realm.)

Idiocracy.

Tarantino Films
Futurama

Arrested Development
30 Rock

Repo Man

Friends

Buckaroo Banzai
Home Improvement
The Office

Bones

Evil Dead

Mystery Men

iCarly

Bonanza

Always Sunny in Phiadelphia
Seinfeld

Office Space

NCIS

King of the Hill

Clerks

Clerks 2

Warner Brothers
Batman

Big Trouble in Little China
The Simpsons



Num Source Book Title

90 The Marvel Cinematic Unverse Darkhold

91 The Princess Bride Princess Bride (by S. Morgentern)

92 The Simpsons The Harpooned Heart

93 Hitchhikers Guide The Hitchhiker's Guide to the Galaxy

94 The Hobbit There and Back Again

95 1984 The Theory and Pratice of Oligarchical Collectivism
96 Vampire the Masquerade The Book of Nod

97 The Man in the High Castle The Grasshopper Lies Heavy
98 God Bless You Mr. Rosewater  Venus on the Half Shell

99 Schlock Mercenary The Seven Habbits of Highly Effective Pirates
100 Austin Powers Swedish Made Penis Enlarger Pumps and Me: (This Sort of Thing is My Bag, Baby)
101 Planet of the Apes Planet of the Apes

102 Elder Scrolls The Lusty Argonian Maid



Num
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Band

Wyld Stallyns

Disaster Area

Spinal Tap

The Wayne's World Band
Billy and the Boingers
Cherry Bomb

The Blues Brothers

The Weird Sisters
School of Rock

Song

Source

That Which Binds Us Throug Bill and Ted Face the Music
Only the End of the World A¢ Hitchhikers Guide to the Galaxy tv show

Big Bottoms
Pain Cave
U-Stink-But-I-v-U

Spinal Tap
Wayne's World
Bloom County

Don't Turn Away/Hunger City Howard the Duck Movie

Soul Man
Do the Hippogriff

The Blues Brothers
Harry Potter

Zach's Song/school of Rock School of Rock

Jose and the Pussy Cats 3 Small Words
Hedwig and the Angry Inch Tear me Down

Infanite Sarrow

Alvin and the Chipmonks
The Archies

The Wonders

The Be Sharps

The Folks Men

Inside of you

Jose and the Pussy Cats
Hedwig and the Angry Inch
Forgetting Sara Marshell or Get Him to the

The Chipmonk Song (Chistn Alvin and the Chipmonks

Bang-Shang-a-lang
That thing You do
Baby on Board

Old Joes Place

Figrin D'An and the Modal Cantina Song

Dr. Teeth and the electric b Can you Picture That

Polaris

Hangman's Joke

The California Dreams
Love Handel

The Beets

Red Draft

Summer Baby
It Can't Rain All the Time
Too Much to Dream

Archie

That Thing you Do.
The Simpsons

A Mighty Wind

Star Wars

The Muppet Show
Pete & Pete

The Crow

The California Dreams

You Snuck Your Way Right il Phineas amd Ferb

Need Mo Allowance
Tongue Tied

Doug
Red Draft

SaSergeant Pepper's Lone Sergeant Pepper's Lonely H Sergeant Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Bar

B12

CB4

Mouse Rat

Hex Girls

The Lone Rangers
Fist Fury
Limozeen

Steel Dragon

Bad News
Metalocalypse
Electric Dream Machine

Need a Shot

Straight Outta Locash
The Pit

Earth, With, Fire and Air
Degenerated

Love Fist

Because It's Midnight
Blood Pollution
Warriors of Ghengis Khan
Murmaider

Dayman

American Dad

CB4

Parks and Recreation
Scoobi Doo

Air Heads

Grand Theft Auto
Homestar Runner
Rock Star

Comic Stript Presents
Dethklok

It's Always Sunny in Philidelia
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