Num	Real/Both/Fake	Source	Title
1	Both		Pleasantville
2	Fake	Jay and Silent Bob Strike Back	Goodwill Hunting 2
3	Real		\$#*! My Dad Says
4	Real		The Misfits of Science
5	Fake	Grand Theft Auto	Jack Howitzer
6	Fake	American Horror Story	My Roanoke Nightmare
7	Both		Galaxy Quest
8	Both		The Truman Show
9	Real		Eight is Enough
10	Both		Darkwing Duck
11	Real		Struck By Lightning
12	Fake	Dirty Work	Men In Black Who Like to Have Sex With Each Other
13	Fake	Adult Swim	Too Many Cooks
14	Fake	Daria	Sick Sad World
15	Real		Lamp Unto My Feet
16	Both		The Larry Sanders Show
17	Real		Kids Are People Too
18	Both		The Muppet Show
19	Fake	The Dick Van Dike Show	The Alan Brady Show
20	Real		Supertrain
21	Both		News Radio
22	Fake	Community	Inspector Spacetime
23	Real		Just the Ten Of Us
24	Both		The Red Green Show
25	Fake	30 Rock	The Girly Show
26	Fake	Groundhog Day	Heidi II
27	Real		Tarzan and the Super 7
28	Real		Top of the Heap
29	Fake	UHF	Wheel of Fish
30	Fake	Home Improvement	Tool Time
31	Real		Holmes and Yoyo
32	Both		Celebrity Jeopardy
33	Fake	Futurauma	The Scary Door
34	Fake	The Big Lebowski	Logjammin'
35	Fake	Pulp Fiction	Fox Force Five
36	Fake	Scoobie Doo	Poodle Justice
37	Real	fox	ABC Barn Dance
38	Real		The Doctors
39	Real		Bearcats
40	Fake	Home Alone	Angels With Filthy Souls
41	Real		Adam's Rib
42	Real		I Love To Eat

Num	Source	Sport
43	Blaseball	Blaseball
44	Futurauma	Blernsball
45	Harry Potter	Quiddich
46	Calvin & Hobbes	Calvinball
47	Star Wars Episode 1	Podracing
48	Star Trek	Parrises Squares
49	The Office	Flonkerton
50	Battestar Galactica	Pyramid
51	Rollerball	Rollerball
52	South Park	Sarcastaball
53	Future Sport	Futuresport
54	Hitchhikers	Brockian Ultra-Cricket
55	The Sirens of Titan by Kurt Vonnegut	German Batball
56	Motorball	Motorball
57	Death Race 2000	Transcontinental Road Race

Num	Brand	Source
58	Big Belly Burger	DC Comics Universe
59	The Daily Planet	Superman
60	Buy 'N Large	Wall*E and Up
61	Sprunk	Grand Theft Auto
62	Weyland-Yutani	Alien
63	Pizza Planet	Toy Story, Onward(As pizza realm.)
64	Brawndo	Idiocracy.
65	Big Kahuna Burger	Tarantino Films
66	Slurm	Futurama
67	Girls With Low Self Esteem	Arrested Development
68	MILF Island	30 Rock
69	United Fruitcake Outlet	Repo Man
70	Central Perk	Friends
71	Yoyodne Propulsion Systems	Buckaroo Banzai
72	Binford Tools	Home Improvement
73	Dunder Mifflin	The Office
74	Royal Diner	Bones
75	S-Mart	Evil Dead
76	Tornado in a Can	Mystery Men
77	Pear Computers	iCarly
78	Ponderosa	Bonanza
79	Paddy's Pub	Always Sunny in Phiadelphia
80	Vandelay Industries	Seinfeld
81	Initech	Office Space
82	Caff-Pow	NCIS
83	Mega Lo Mart	King of the Hill
84	Quickstop	Clerks
85	Mooby's	Clerks 2
86	ACME Corporation	Warner Brothers
87	Wayne Industries	Batman
88	WIng Kong Industries	Big Trouble in Little China
89	Mr. Sparkle	The Simpsons

Num	Source	Book Title
90	The Marvel Cinematic Unverse	Darkhold
91	The Princess Bride	Princess Bride (by S. Morgentern)
92	The Simpsons	The Harpooned Heart
93	Hitchhikers Guide	The Hitchhiker's Guide to the Galaxy
94	The Hobbit	There and Back Again
95	1984	The Theory and Pratice of Oligarchical Collectivism
96	Vampire the Masquerade	The Book of Nod
97	The Man in the High Castle	The Grasshopper Lies Heavy
98	God Bless You Mr. Rosewater	Venus on the Half Shell
99	Schlock Mercenary	The Seven Habbits of Highly Effective Pirates
100	Austin Powers	Swedish Made Penis Enlarger Pumps and Me: (This Sort of Thing is My Bag, Baby)
101	Planet of the Apes	Planet of the Apes
102	Elder Scrolls	The Lusty Argonian Maid

Num	Band	Song	Source
103	Wyld Stallyns	That Which Binds Us Through	Bill and Ted Face the Music
104	Disaster Area	Only the End of the World Ag	Hitchhikers Guide to the Galaxy tv show
105	Spinal Tap	Big Bottoms	Spinal Tap
106	The Wayne's World Band	Pain Cave	Wayne's World
107	Billy and the Boingers	U-Stink-But-I-♥-U	Bloom County
108	Cherry Bomb	Don't Turn Away/Hunger City	Howard the Duck Movie
109	The Blues Brothers	Soul Man	The Blues Brothers
110	The Weird Sisters	Do the Hippogriff	Harry Potter
111	School of Rock	Zach's Song/school of Rock	School of Rock
112	Jose and the Pussy Cats	3 Small Words	Jose and the Pussy Cats
113	Hedwig and the Angry Inch	Tear me Down	Hedwig and the Angry Inch
114	Infanite Sarrow	Inside of you	Forgetting Sara Marshell or Get Him to the
115	Alvin and the Chipmonks	The Chipmonk Song (Chistn	Alvin and the Chipmonks
116	The Archies	Bang-Shang-a-lang	Archie
117	The Wonders	That thing You do	That Thing you Do.
118	The Be Sharps	Baby on Board	The Simpsons
119	The Folks Men	Old Joes Place	A Mighty Wind
120	Figrin D'An and the Modal	Cantina Song	Star Wars
121	Dr. Teeth and the electric M	Can you Picture That	The Muppet Show
122	Polaris	Summer Baby	Pete & Pete
123	Hangman's Joke	It Can't Rain All the Time	The Crow
124	The California Dreams	Too Much to Dream	The California Dreams
125	Love Handel	You Snuck Your Way Right in	Phineas amd Ferb
126	The Beets	Need Mo Allowance	Doug
127	Red Draft	Tongue Tied	Red Draft
128	SaSergeant Pepper's Lone	Sergeant Pepper's Lonely H	Sergeant Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Bar
129	B12	Need a Shot	American Dad
130	CB4	Straight Outta Locash	CB4
131	Mouse Rat	The Pit	Parks and Recreation
132	Hex Girls	Earth, With, Fire and Air	Scoobi Doo
133	The Lone Rangers	Degenerated	Air Heads
134	Fist Fury	Love Fist	Grand Theft Auto
135	Limozeen	Because It's Midnight	Homestar Runner
136	Steel Dragon	Blood Pollution	Rock Star
137	Bad News	Warriors of Ghengis Khan	Comic Stript Presents
138	Metalocalypse	Murmaider	Dethklok
139	Electric Dream Machine	Dayman	It's Always Sunny in Philidelia